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2 Cum Party - Phil King
Peyton Manning QB IND @ HOU  * 271 19.36
Maurice Jones-Drew RB JAC vs NWE  * 143 10.21
Brian Westbrook RB PHI @ DAL  * 167 11.93
Willie Parker RB PIT vs BAL  * 169 12.07
Marques Colston WR NOR @ NYG  * 104 7.43
Reggie Wayne WR IND @ HOU  * 131 9.36
Alge Crumpler TE ATL vs CAR  * 83 5.93
Nate Kaeding K SDG @ SEA  * 124 8.86
Nick Barnett LB GNB vs MIN  * 91 6.50
Keith Bulluck LB TEN @ BUF  * 132 9.43
Ray Lewis LB BAL @ PIT  * 103 7.36
Philip Rivers QB SDG @ SEA 176 12.57
Laurence Maroney RB NWE @ JAC 77 5.50
DeAngelo Williams RB CAR @ ATL 49 3.50
Anthony Thomas RB BUF vs TEN 40 2.86
Lee Evans WR BUF vs TEN 105 7.50
Reggie Brown WR PHI @ DAL 103 7.36
Desmond Clark TE CHI @ DET 71 5.07
Landon Johnson LB CIN @ DEN 88 6.29
A.J. Hawk LB GNB vs MIN 107 7.64

Beef Chow Fun - Lucas Strawhorn
Michael Vick QB ATL vs CAR  * 217 15.50
Wali Lundy RB HOU vs IND  * 61 4.36
Larry Johnson RB KAN @ OAK  * 203 14.50
Julius Jones RB DAL vs PHI  * 92 6.57
Donald Driver WR GNB vs MIN  * 116 8.29
Darrell Jackson WR SEA vs SDG  * 125 8.93
Vernon Davis TE SFO vs ARI  * 25 1.79
Ryan Longwell K MIN @ GNB  * 93 6.64
Julius Peppers DL CAR @ ATL  * 82 5.86
Ray Lewis LB BAL @ PIT  * 103 7.36
Adrian Wilson DB ARI @ SFO  * 118 8.43
Philip Rivers QB SDG @ SEA 176 12.57
Matt Leinart QB ARI @ SFO 108 7.71
Michael Turner RB SDG @ SEA 39 2.79
Michael Bennett RB KAN @ OAK 12 0.86
Eric Moulds WR HOU vs IND 35 2.50
Hines Ward WR PIT vs BAL 86 6.14
Dallas Clark TE IND @ HOU 40 2.86
Marcus Washington LB WAS @ STL 84 6.00
Gary Brackett LB IND @ HOU 86 6.14

Billy Joel...Not For Fags - Dustin Rakos
Carson Palmer QB CIN @ DEN  * 211 15.07
Corey Dillon RB NWE @ JAC  * 102 7.29
Tiki Barber RB NYG vs NOR  * 125 8.93
Donte' Stallworth WR PHI @ DAL  * 72 5.14
Joey Galloway WR TAM @ CLE  * 97 6.93
Santana Moss WR WAS @ STL  * 76 5.43
Jeremy Shockey TE NYG vs NOR  * 77 5.50
Shayne Graham K CIN @ DEN  * 106 7.57
Lance Briggs LB CHI @ DET  * 126 9.00
Cato June LB IND @ HOU  * 114 8.14
London Fletcher-Baker LB BUF vs TEN  * 145 10.36
Charlie Frye QB CLE vs TAM 93 6.64
Vince Young QB TEN @ BUF 134 9.57
Maurice Jones-Drew RB JAC vs NWE 143 10.21
Brian Westbrook RB PHI @ DAL 167 11.93
Marques Colston WR NOR @ NYG 104 7.43
Matt Jones WR JAC vs NWE 42 3.00
Daniel Wilcox TE BAL @ PIT 29 2.07
Nate Kaeding K SDG @ SEA 124 8.86
Shelton Quarles LB TAM @ CLE 85 6.07

Black Jesus - Mark Schwinn
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT vs BAL  * 141 10.07
Kevan Barlow RB NYJ @ MIA  * 56 4.00
Reuben Droughns RB CLE vs TAM  * 65 4.64
Randy Moss WR OAK vs KAN  * 50 3.57
T.J. Houshmandzadeh WR CIN @ DEN  * 107 7.64
Jeremy Shockey TE NYG vs NOR  * 77 5.50
Jason Witten TE DAL vs PHI  * 44 3.14
Robbie Gould K CHI @ DET  * 129 9.21
Angelo Crowell LB BUF vs TEN  * 84 6.00
Antoine Winfield DB MIN @ GNB  * 102 7.29
Adrian Wilson DB ARI @ SFO  * 118 8.43
Drew Brees QB NOR @ NYG 249 17.79
Rex Grossman QB CHI @ DET 167 11.93
Steven Jackson RB STL vs WAS 172 12.29
Brandon Jacobs RB NYG vs NOR 83 5.93
Fred Taylor RB JAC vs NWE 105 7.50
Torry Holt WR STL vs WAS 125 8.93
Jerricho Cotchery WR NYJ @ MIA 82 5.86
Shayne Graham K CIN @ DEN 106 7.57
Ronde Barber DB TAM @ CLE 121 8.64

Bloody Peanut Dump - Chad Schultz
Alex Smith QB SFO vs ARI  * 141 10.07
Cedric Benson RB CHI @ DET  * 64 4.57
Steven Jackson RB STL vs WAS  * 172 12.29
Roy Williams WR DET vs CHI  * 89 6.36
Torry Holt WR STL vs WAS  * 125 8.93
Reggie Brown WR PHI @ DAL  * 103 7.36
Jerramy Stevens TE SEA vs SDG  * 33 2.36
David Akers K PHI @ DAL  * 87 6.21
Keith Bulluck LB TEN @ BUF  * 132 9.43
Donnie Edwards LB SDG @ SEA  * 124 8.86
Kirk Morrison LB OAK vs KAN  * 117 8.36
Donovan McNabb QB PHI @ DAL 199 14.21
Chester Taylor RB MIN @ GNB 108 7.71
LaMont Jordan RB OAK vs KAN 37 2.64
Doug Gabriel WR OAK vs KAN 42 2.80
Drew Bennett WR TEN @ BUF 61 4.36
Chris Baker TE NYJ @ MIA 36 2.57
Lawrence Tynes K KAN @ OAK 95 6.79
Derrick Brooks LB TAM @ CLE 99 7.07
Daryl Smith LB JAC vs NWE 79 5.64

Buttlache Briggsiltary - Jon Rombotis
Carson Palmer QB CIN @ DEN  * 211 15.07
Larry Johnson RB KAN @ OAK  * 203 14.50
Travis Henry RB TEN @ BUF  * 104 7.43
Joseph Addai RB IND @ HOU  * 115 8.21
Santana Moss WR WAS @ STL  * 76 5.43
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI @ SFO  * 76 5.43
Todd Heap TE BAL @ PIT  * 75 5.36
Adam Vinatieri K IND @ HOU  * 99 7.07
Lance Briggs LB CHI @ DET  * 126 9.00
Marcus Washington LB WAS @ STL  * 84 6.00
Julian Peterson LB SEA vs SDG  * 98 7.00
Steve McNair QB BAL @ PIT 138 9.86
Corey Dillon RB NWE @ JAC 102 7.29
Edgerrin James RB ARI @ SFO 92 6.57
Mike Bell RB DEN vs CIN 77 5.50
Muhsin Muhammad WR CHI @ DET 75 5.36
Joey Galloway WR TAM @ CLE 97 6.93
Courtney Anderson TE OAK vs KAN 26 1.86
Vernon Davis TE SFO vs ARI 25 1.79
Eric Barton LB NYJ @ MIA 83 5.93
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Diarrheal Pussy Shart - Chris Pardue
Marc Bulger QB STL vs WAS  * 202 14.43
Thomas Jones RB CHI @ DET  * 108 7.71
Chester Taylor RB MIN @ GNB  * 108 7.71
Marion Barber III RB DAL vs PHI  * 135 9.64
Andre Johnson WR HOU vs IND  * 103 7.36
Javon Walker WR DEN vs CIN  * 116 8.29
Jerramy Stevens TE SEA vs SDG  * 33 2.36
Jeff Wilkins K STL vs WAS  * 114 8.14
Al Wilson LB DEN vs CIN  * 90 6.43
Lofa Tatupu LB SEA vs SDG  * 103 7.36
Kirk Morrison LB OAK vs KAN  * 117 8.36
Brett Favre QB GNB vs MIN 158 11.29
Jake Plummer QB DEN vs CIN 98 7.00
Ronnie Brown RB MIA vs NYJ 88 6.29
Cedric Benson RB CHI @ DET 64 4.57
Warrick Dunn RB ATL vs CAR 92 6.57
Hines Ward WR PIT vs BAL 86 6.14
Dallas Clark TE IND @ HOU 40 2.86
Bart Scott LB BAL @ PIT 110 7.86
Derrick Brooks LB TAM @ CLE 99 7.07

Don't Stop Til My Ass Is On Fire - Tony Wojo
Eli Manning QB NYG vs NOR  * 174 12.43
Edgerrin James RB ARI @ SFO  * 92 6.57
LaDainian Tomlinson RB SDG @ SEA  * 322 23.00
Frank Gore RB SFO vs ARI  * 144 10.29
Steve Smith WR CAR @ ATL  * 111 7.93
Reggie Wayne WR IND @ HOU  * 131 9.36
Todd Heap TE BAL @ PIT  * 75 5.36
John Kasay K CAR @ ATL  * 89 6.36
DeMeco Ryans LB HOU vs IND  * 140 10.00
Antonio Pierce LB NYG vs NOR  * 119 8.50
Will Witherspoon LB STL vs WAS  * 111 7.93
Jon Kitna QB DET vs CHI 140 10.00
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT vs BAL 141 10.07
Reggie Bush RB NOR @ NYG 100 7.14
DeAngelo Williams RB CAR @ ATL 49 3.50
Mark Clayton WR BAL @ PIT 75 5.36
Joe Horn WR NOR @ NYG 69 4.93
Heath Miller TE PIT vs BAL 47 3.36
Matt Stover K BAL @ PIT 102 7.29
Jonathan Vilma LB NYJ @ MIA 84 6.00

Fat Crack Addicts - Tyson Bowers
Tom Brady QB NWE @ JAC  * 188 13.43
Rudi Johnson RB CIN @ DEN  * 137 9.79
Tiki Barber RB NYG vs NOR  * 125 8.93
Frank Gore RB SFO vs ARI  * 144 10.29
Marvin Harrison WR IND @ HOU  * 123 8.79
Matt Jones WR JAC vs NWE  * 42 3.00
Benjamin Watson TE NWE @ JAC  * 56 4.00
David Akers K PHI @ DAL  * 87 6.21
London Fletcher-Baker LB BUF vs TEN  * 145 10.36
Antonio Pierce LB NYG vs NOR  * 119 8.50
Scott Fujita LB NOR @ NYG  * 91 6.50
Jon Kitna QB DET vs CHI 140 10.00
Michael Robinson RB SFO vs ARI 27 1.93
Leon Washington RB NYJ @ MIA 55 3.93
Chris Henry WR CIN @ DEN 70 5.00
Greg Jennings WR GNB vs MIN 55 3.93
Joe Horn WR NOR @ NYG 69 4.93
Chris Baker TE NYJ @ MIA 36 2.57
Morten Andersen K ATL vs CAR 79 5.64
Shaun Phillips LB SDG @ SEA 76 5.43

i'm what willis is talkin about - Dave Rutledge
Rex Grossman QB CHI @ DET  * 167 11.93
Deuce McAllister RB NOR @ NYG  * 125 8.93
Rudi Johnson RB CIN @ DEN  * 137 9.79
Shaun Alexander RB SEA vs SDG  * 61 4.36
Laveranues Coles WR NYJ @ MIA  * 103 7.36
Andre Johnson WR HOU vs IND  * 103 7.36
Kellen Winslow TE CLE vs TAM  * 66 4.71
Jay Feely K NYG vs NOR  * 98 7.00
A.J. Hawk LB GNB vs MIN  * 107 7.64
Julian Peterson LB SEA vs SDG  * 98 7.00
Zach Thomas LB MIA vs NYJ  * 127 9.07
Mark Brunell QB WAS @ STL 94 6.71
Joey Harrington QB MIA vs NYJ 99 7.07
Clinton Portis RB WAS @ STL 80 5.71
Isaac Bruce WR STL vs WAS 70 5.00
Amani Toomer WR NYG vs NOR 39 2.79
Derrick Mason WR BAL @ PIT 54 3.86
Randy Moss WR OAK vs KAN 50 3.57
Owen Daniels TE HOU vs IND 51 3.64
Scott Fujita LB NOR @ NYG 91 6.50

Jackoffosaurs - Brian Wyman
Matt Leinart QB ARI @ SFO  * 108 7.71
DeShaun Foster RB CAR @ ATL  * 58 4.14
T.J. Duckett RB WAS @ STL  * 5 0.36
Donald Driver WR GNB vs MIN  * 116 8.29
Jerry Porter WR OAK vs KAN  * 2 0.14
Keyshawn Johnson WR CAR @ ATL  * 76 5.43
Owen Daniels TE HOU vs IND  * 51 3.64
Jay Feely K NYG vs NOR  * 98 7.00
Julius Peppers DL CAR @ ATL  * 82 5.86
Mike Vrabel LB NWE @ JAC  * 86 6.14
Joey Porter LB PIT vs BAL  * 67 4.79
David Carr QB HOU vs IND 112 8.00
Byron Leftwich QB JAC vs NWE 74 5.29
Eli Manning QB NYG vs NOR 174 12.43
Michael Pittman RB TAM @ CLE 21 1.50
Shawn Bryson RB DET vs CHI 11 0.79
Derrick Mason WR BAL @ PIT 54 3.86
Greg Lewis WR PHI @ DAL 27 1.93
Gary Brackett LB IND @ HOU 86 6.14
Champ Bailey DB DEN vs CIN 110 7.86

Left over Meat. - Bob Komar
Trent Green QB KAN @ OAK  * 41 2.93
Deuce McAllister RB NOR @ NYG  * 125 8.93
Willis McGahee RB BUF vs TEN  * 88 6.29
Julius Jones RB DAL vs PHI  * 92 6.57
Roy Williams WR DET vs CHI  * 89 6.36
Chad Johnson WR CIN @ DEN  * 122 8.71
Randy McMichael TE MIA vs NYJ  * 37 2.64
Ryan Longwell K MIN @ GNB  * 93 6.64
Will Witherspoon LB STL vs WAS  * 111 7.93
Jonathan Vilma LB NYJ @ MIA  * 84 6.00
Cato June LB IND @ HOU  * 114 8.14
Chad Pennington QB NYJ @ MIA 128 9.14
Michael Vick QB ATL vs CAR 217 15.50
Braylon Edwards WR CLE vs TAM 87 6.21
Doug Gabriel WR OAK vs KAN 42 2.80
Ashley Lelie WR ATL vs CAR 28 2.00
Laveranues Coles WR NYJ @ MIA 103 7.36
Tony Gonzalez TE KAN @ OAK 82 5.86
Jason Hanson K DET vs CHI 101 7.21
Troy Polamalu DB PIT vs BAL 77 5.50
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Losers On Roids - Gooch
Matt Hasselbeck QB SEA vs SDG  * 131 9.36
Jamal Lewis RB BAL @ PIT  * 107 7.64
Ahman Green RB GNB vs MIN  * 107 7.64
Tatum Bell RB DEN vs CIN  * 63 4.50
Anquan Boldin WR ARI @ SFO  * 92 6.57
Chris Chambers WR MIA vs NYJ  * 61 4.36
Heath Miller TE PIT vs BAL  * 47 3.36
John Carney K NOR @ NYG  * 100 7.14
Donnie Edwards LB SDG @ SEA  * 124 8.86
Zach Thomas LB MIA vs NYJ  * 127 9.07
Gerald Hayes LB ARI @ SFO  * 106 7.57
Jake Delhomme QB CAR @ ATL 130 9.29
Damon Huard QB KAN @ OAK 111 7.93
LaMont Jordan RB OAK vs KAN 37 2.64
Carnell Williams RB TAM @ CLE 57 4.07
Domanick Davis RB HOU vs IND 0 0.00
Antonio Bryant WR SFO vs ARI 64 4.57
John Kasay K CAR @ ATL 89 6.36
Shelton Quarles LB TAM @ CLE 85 6.07
Lemar Marshall LB WAS @ STL 74 5.29

Super Force Drunk Team - Josh Tully
Matt Hasselbeck QB SEA vs SDG  * 131 9.36
Marion Barber III RB DAL vs PHI  * 135 9.64
Travis Henry RB TEN @ BUF  * 104 7.43
Willis McGahee RB BUF vs TEN  * 88 6.29
Greg Jennings WR GNB vs MIN  * 55 3.93
Terrell Owens WR DAL vs PHI  * 135 9.64
Benjamin Watson TE NWE @ JAC  * 56 4.00
Robbie Gould K CHI @ DET  * 129 9.21
Bart Scott LB BAL @ PIT  * 110 7.86
Ronde Barber DB TAM @ CLE  * 121 8.64
Kerry Rhodes DB NYJ @ MIA  * 113 8.07
Trent Green QB KAN @ OAK 41 2.93
Damon Huard QB KAN @ OAK 111 7.93
Tony Romo QB DAL vs PHI 148 10.57
Brandon Jacobs RB NYG vs NOR 83 5.93
Javon Walker WR DEN vs CIN 116 8.29
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI @ SFO 76 5.43
Bernard Berrian WR CHI @ DET 72 5.14
Landon Johnson LB CIN @ DEN 88 6.29
Gerald Hayes LB ARI @ SFO 106 7.57

Team 3 - Dave Casteel
Tony Romo QB DAL vs PHI  * 148 10.57
LaDainian Tomlinson RB SDG @ SEA  * 322 23.00
Ladell Betts RB WAS @ STL  * 87 6.21
Donte' Stallworth WR PHI @ DAL  * 72 5.14
Terry Glenn WR DAL vs PHI  * 96 6.86
Plaxico Burress WR NYG vs NOR  * 109 7.79
Kellen Winslow TE CLE vs TAM  * 66 4.71
Josh Brown K SEA vs SDG  * 97 6.93
James Farrior LB PIT vs BAL  * 111 7.93
Brian Urlacher LB CHI @ DET  * 123 8.79
Ernie Sims LB DET vs CHI  * 97 6.93
Alex Smith QB SFO vs ARI 141 10.07
Reggie Bush RB NOR @ NYG 100 7.14
Maurice Morris RB SEA vs SDG 30 2.14
Clinton Portis RB WAS @ STL 80 5.71
Deion Branch WR SEA vs SDG 67 4.79
Bernard Berrian WR CHI @ DET 72 5.14
Chris Cooley TE WAS @ STL 66 4.71
Neil Rackers K ARI @ SFO 99 7.07
Roy Williams DB DAL vs PHI 79 5.64

Team Fuqua - Jason Fuqua
Drew Brees QB NOR @ NYG  * 249 17.79
Ladell Betts RB WAS @ STL  * 87 6.21
Kevin Jones RB DET vs CHI  * 109 7.79
Chris Chambers WR MIA vs NYJ  * 61 4.36
Jerricho Cotchery WR NYJ @ MIA  * 82 5.86
Braylon Edwards WR CLE vs TAM  * 87 6.21
Antonio Gates TE SDG @ SEA  * 96 6.86
Jeff Reed K PIT vs BAL  * 97 6.93
Nick Barnett LB GNB vs MIN  * 91 6.50
Ernie Sims LB DET vs CHI  * 97 6.93
Brian Dawkins DB PHI @ DAL  * 100 7.14
Byron Leftwich QB JAC vs NWE 74 5.29
Warrick Dunn RB ATL vs CAR 92 6.57
Ron Dayne RB HOU vs IND 48 3.43
Samkon Gado RB HOU vs IND 21 1.50
Michael Robinson RB SFO vs ARI 27 1.93
Deion Branch WR SEA vs SDG 67 4.79
Chris Henry WR CIN @ DEN 70 5.00
Joe Nedney K SFO vs ARI 96 6.86
Adalius Thomas LB BAL @ PIT 102 7.29

Team of Pussies - Chris Anderson
Jeff Garcia QB PHI @ DAL  * 82 5.86
Shaun Alexander RB SEA vs SDG  * 61 4.36
Dominic Rhodes RB IND @ HOU  * 68 4.86
Terrell Owens WR DAL vs PHI  * 135 9.64
Steve Smith WR CAR @ ATL  * 111 7.93
L.J. Smith TE PHI @ DAL  * 61 4.36
Antonio Gates TE SDG @ SEA  * 96 6.86
Jason Elam K DEN vs CIN  * 98 7.00
Jeremiah Trotter LB PHI @ DAL  * 99 7.07
Keith Brooking LB ATL vs CAR  * 107 7.64
DeMeco Ryans LB HOU vs IND  * 140 10.00
Donovan McNabb QB PHI @ DAL 199 14.21
Jason Campbell QB WAS @ STL 58 4.14
Vince Young QB TEN @ BUF 134 9.57
J.P. Losman QB BUF vs TEN 144 10.29
Kevin Jones RB DET vs CHI 109 7.79
Michael Turner RB SDG @ SEA 39 2.79
Darrell Jackson WR SEA vs SDG 125 8.93
Andra Davis LB CLE vs TAM 101 7.21
Chris Hope DB TEN @ BUF 127 9.07

Team Thundercat - Don Zisoff
Peyton Manning QB IND @ HOU  * 271 19.36
Thomas Jones RB CHI @ DET  * 108 7.71
Jamal Lewis RB BAL @ PIT  * 107 7.64
Laurence Maroney RB NWE @ JAC  * 77 5.50
Antonio Bryant WR SFO vs ARI  * 64 4.57
Plaxico Burress WR NYG vs NOR  * 109 7.79
Alge Crumpler TE ATL vs CAR  * 83 5.93
Josh Brown K SEA vs SDG  * 97 6.93
Brian Urlacher LB CHI @ DET  * 123 8.79
Lofa Tatupu LB SEA vs SDG  * 103 7.36
Chris Hope DB TEN @ BUF  * 127 9.07
Steve McNair QB BAL @ PIT 138 9.86
Kevan Barlow RB NYJ @ MIA 56 4.00
Dominic Rhodes RB IND @ HOU 68 4.86
Justin Fargas RB OAK vs KAN 39 2.79
Keyshawn Johnson WR CAR @ ATL 76 5.43
Muhsin Muhammad WR CHI @ DET 75 5.36
Chris Cooley TE WAS @ STL 66 4.71
Mike Vanderjagt K DAL vs PHI 72 5.14
Troy Polamalu DB PIT vs BAL 77 5.50
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TitPit Panniculus - Mark Lowe
Marc Bulger QB STL vs WAS  * 202 14.43
Fred Taylor RB JAC vs NWE  * 105 7.50
Willie Parker RB PIT vs BAL  * 169 12.07
Joseph Addai RB IND @ HOU  * 115 8.21
Anquan Boldin WR ARI @ SFO  * 92 6.57
Terry Glenn WR DAL vs PHI  * 96 6.86
L.J. Smith TE PHI @ DAL  * 61 4.36
Jeff Wilkins K STL vs WAS  * 114 8.14
Andra Davis LB CLE vs TAM  * 101 7.21
E.J. Henderson LB MIN @ GNB  * 104 7.43
Champ Bailey DB DEN vs CIN  * 110 7.86
Brett Favre QB GNB vs MIN 158 11.29
Jake Delhomme QB CAR @ ATL 130 9.29
Anthony Thomas RB BUF vs TEN 40 2.86
DeShaun Foster RB CAR @ ATL 58 4.14
Ronnie Brown RB MIA vs NYJ 88 6.29
T.J. Houshmandzadeh WR CIN @ DEN 107 7.64
Desmond Clark TE CHI @ DET 71 5.07
Dave Rayner K GNB vs MIN 97 6.93
Michael Boley LB ATL vs CAR 91 6.50

Villians - Chuck Chalifoux
Tom Brady QB NWE @ JAC  * 188 13.43
Tatum Bell RB DEN vs CIN  * 63 4.50
Carnell Williams RB TAM @ CLE  * 57 4.07
Ahman Green RB GNB vs MIN  * 107 7.64
Marvin Harrison WR IND @ HOU  * 123 8.79
Chad Johnson WR CIN @ DEN  * 122 8.71
Tony Gonzalez TE KAN @ OAK  * 82 5.86
Adam Vinatieri K IND @ HOU  * 99 7.07
Angelo Crowell LB BUF vs TEN  * 84 6.00
James Farrior LB PIT vs BAL  * 111 7.93
Keith Brooking LB ATL vs CAR  * 107 7.64
Jake Plummer QB DEN vs CIN 98 7.00
Chad Pennington QB NYJ @ MIA 128 9.14
Mike Bell RB DEN vs CIN 77 5.50
Reuben Droughns RB CLE vs TAM 65 4.64
Lee Evans WR BUF vs TEN 105 7.50
Marcedes Lewis TE JAC vs NWE 10 0.71
John Carney K NOR @ NYG 100 7.14
Josh Scobee K JAC vs NWE 112 8.00
Roy Williams DB DAL vs PHI 79 5.64

** KEY:  Player, Position, NFL Team, This Week's Opp, Starter, Total Pts, Avg Pts
    Point totals and averages thru Playoff Week 3


